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WIAA Division 2

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley
Meadow Valley
Dates: Jun 03 - Jun 04

Team

Lakeland

Edgerton

Amery High School

Catholic Memorial High School
Winneconne

University School of Milwaukee High School
Seymour

Big Foot High School

157
163
164
170
174
175
175
185

Scores

+13
+19
+20
+26
+30
+31
+31
+41

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



