WIAA Division 2

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley Meadow Valley Dates: Jun 03 - Jun 04

1	Team		Scores
1	Lakeland	157	+13
2	Edgerton	163	+19
3	Amery High School	164	+20
4	Catholic Memorial High School	170	+26
5	Winneconne	174	+30
T6	University School of Milwaukee High School	175	+31
T6	Seymour	175	+31
8	Big Foot High School	185	+41